
Tuition and Fee Schedule 2024-2025
All children attend a minimum of five mornings a week.

School Day Montessori

September - June Half Day
8:00 – 11:45 a.m.

Lunch Fee Add On - Afternoons
11:45 a.m. – 2:45 p.m.

5 Mornings School Year 5 Days 4 Days 3 Days 2 Days

Toddler House $17,960 $360
$10,100 $9,030 $7,470 $5,490Primary $17,290 $720 optional

September - June 8:00 a.m. – 2:45 p.m. Lunch Fee
optional

Primary/Kindergarten Year
For 3rd and 4th year Primary children who are 5 years old
before September 1.

$27,720 $720

September - June School Day
8:00 a.m. – 2:45 p.m.

Lunch Fee
optional

Lower Elementary 1st-3rd grades $28,720 $720

Summer Camp 2024
For Toddler, Primary and Kindergarten School Day Children

Late June - Mid-August 8:00 - 11:45 a.m. 8:00 a.m. - 2:45 p.m.

2-week sessions $750 $1,080

All 8 weeks $2,840 $4,000

All Day Montessori
In session from 8:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. and for an average of 10 more days than School Day Montessori

September - June Full Day: 8:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.
Morning: 8:00 – 11:45 a.m.

Early Afternoon: 8:00 a.m. – 2:45 p.m.

Lunch Fee Summer Programming
Options 2025*

(mid-June to Late August)

5 Full
Days

3 Full and
2 Early Afternoons

3 Full and
2 Mornings

School
Year

Full Days
All 11 weeks

Full Days
2-week sessions

Toddler House $36,160 $34,185 $31,130 $360
$7,460 $1,610Primary $35,500 $33,515 $30,470 $720 optional

Kindergarten $35,835 $33,845 n/a $720 optional

*Open to students enrolled in the All Day Montessori School Year program. Two-week sessions available as space allows.

As of July 31, 2024


